Fantasy Map Collection (in classmark order). Classmark = Maps.Fantasy.1, Maps.Fantasy.2, etc.

This collection was assembled in 2014-2015 by lan Pittock, Cambridge University Library Map Department staff member, who posted a request for examples
of fantasy maps on the Cartographers' Guild website https://www.cartographersguild.com/showthread.php?t=30761. This resulted in some high definition

files being supplied and it is from these that the prints were made.

Cartographers’ Guild is 'a forum created by and for map makers and aficionados, a place where every aspect of cartography can be admired, examined,
learned, and discussed ... membership consists of professional designers and artists, hobbyists, and amateurs - all are welcome to join and participate in
the quest for cartographic skill and knowledge'. They specialise in maps of fictional realms, as commonly used in both novels and games (both tabletop and
role-playing), but many Guild members are also proficient in historical and contemporary maps. They specialize in computer-assisted cartography (such as
with GIMP, Adobe apps, Campaign Cartographer, Dundjinni, etc.), although many members also have an interest in maps drafted by hand. (Text derived
from CG website September 2023)

10

11

12

13

Author

Cornelia Yoder
Cornelia Yoder
Gillis Bjork

Gillis Bjork

Gillis Bjork
Tim Fuglsang
Tim Fuglsang
Julian Labit
Julian Labit
Julian Labit
Julian Labit
Julian Labit

Gillis Bjork

26 September 2023

Title

Calisdania
The Inland Sea
The Colonies of the Tartaros Basin

The High Realm of Stormark

Map of Westri

The Empire of Humankind
Maffaton City

Argona City

Eggregor Corporate System
Eldoran Political Map

The Ternary System of Aarklash
The Ten Colonies of Yggrasil

The Middle Sea

Year Created

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2010

2013

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

Setting / Inspiration

Brandon Cook's fictional world
Danceros
An interpretation of Hell

Harald Freyjugjof's fictional role-playing
world: Vanaorb

Eldoran

Eldoran

Source

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Print Size

A2
A2
A2

A2

A2
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2

A3

Page 1 of 4



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Author
Gillis Bjork

Gillis Bjork

Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer

26 September 2023

Title

Kolmara

Map of Antillia

Riggerholm (past)

Riggerholm (far future)

Postapocalyptic North America

Ndmenor
Karamorkia
Centralia

Atlantis

Atlantis before and after

Starfall

Sarkamand
Plateau of Leng

Hesperia

Glangtuin

Dream lIslands

Year Created

2013

2014

2013

2013

2010

2015

2014

2010

2009

2009

2014

2014

2015

2009

2014

2010

Setting / Inspiration

Gavin McClement's fictional world:
[unnamed]

Alternate history: The phantom island
Antillia in the North Atlantic

Inspired by author Nicolas Sanson
Inspired by author Nicolas Sanson

North America recovered to "late
Medieval / early Renaissance" stage

Inspired by J.R.R. Tolkien's Middle Earth

Alternate history: Burgundy crashed
France, the French court fled to the
west and stumbled upon the new
continent of Atlantis.

Atlantis in a war against Athens and its
Allies.

Derelict starship and the settlements of
the crew's descendants.

Inspired by author H.P. Lovecraft

Alternate history: The expedition of the
Vivaldi brothers discovers a new
continent.

Source

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Print Size

A3

A3

A3
A3

A3

A3
A3
A3

A3

A3

A3

A3
A3

A3

A3

A3

Page 2 of 4



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Author

Tim Paul

Tim Paul

Tim Paul

Tim Paul

Tim Paul

Tim Fuglsang
Tim Fuglsang

Karl Vesterberg

Robert Altbauer

Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer
Robert Altbauer

Mike Schley

Mike Schley

26 September 2023

Title

Western Denzel

Neldar

Crown for Cold Silver

Patria

The Stillness

Central Alemnia
Southeastern Solvena

Monastery District of New
Ambercross

Hyboria

Maargard
Belendora
Sinilor
Tyddarheym

Menzoberranzan

Faer(n

Year Created

2013

2013

2015

2014

2015

2013
2015

2014

2015

2010
2013
2013
2011

2012

2014

Setting / Inspiration

The Shadowdance Series of books
written by David Dalglish

Dance Series, 6 books written by David
Dalglish

The Shadowdance Series of books
written by David Dalglish

Crown for Cold Silver, book written by
Alex Marshall

The Golden Arrow, book written by
Anna Redmond

The Fifth Season, book written by N. K.
Jemisin

The World of Conan, inspired by author
Robert E. Howard

The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons &
Dragons)

The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons &
Dragons)

Source

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild
Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Cartographers' Guild

Print Size

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3
A3

A3

Al

Al
A2
A2
A2

A2

A2

Page 3 of 4



Author Title Year Created Setting / Inspiration Source Print Size

45 Mike Schley The Sword Coast 2014 The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons & Cartographers' Guild A2
Dragons)

26 September 2023 Page 4 of 4



