## Fantasy Map Collection (in classmark order). Classmark = Maps.Fantasy.1, Maps.Fantasy.2, etc.

This collection was assembled in 2014-2015 by Ian Pittock, Cambridge University Library Map Department staff member, who posted a request for examples of fantasy maps on the Cartographers' Guild website https://www.cartographersguild.com/showthread.php?t=30761. This resulted in some high definition files being supplied and it is from these that the prints were made.

Cartographers' Guild is 'a forum created by and for map makers and aficionados, a place where every aspect of cartography can be admired, examined, learned, and discussed ... membership consists of professional designers and artists, hobbyists, and amateurs - all are welcome to join and participate in the quest for cartographic skill and knowledge'. They specialise in maps of fictional realms, as commonly used in both novels and games (both tabletop and role-playing), but many Guild members are also proficient in historical and contemporary maps. They specialize in computer-assisted cartography (such as with GIMP, Adobe apps, Campaign Cartographer, Dundjinni, etc.), although many members also have an interest in maps drafted by hand. (Text derived from CG website September 2023)

	Author	Title	Year Created	Setting / Inspiration	Source	Print Size
1	Cornelia Yoder	Calisdania	2014	Brandon Cook's fictional world	Cartographers' Guild	A2
2	Cornelia Yoder	The Inland Sea	2014	Danceros	Cartographers' Guild	A2
3	Gillis Bjork	The Colonies of the Tartaros Basin	2014	An interpretation of Hell	Cartographers' Guild	A2
4	Gillis Bjork	The High Realm of Stormark	2014	Harald Freyjugjof's fictional role-playing world: Vanaorb	Cartographers' Guild	A2
5	Gillis Bjork	Map of Westri	2013		Cartographers' Guild	A2
6	Tim Fuglsang	The Empire of Humankind	2010		Cartographers' Guild	A1
7	Tim Fuglsang	Maffaton City	2013		Cartographers' Guild	A2
8	Julian Labit	Argona City	2014	Eldoran	Cartographers' Guild	A2
9	Julian Labit	Eggregor Corporate System	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A1
10	Julian Labit	Eldoran Political Map	2014	Eldoran	Cartographers' Guild	A2
11	Julian Labit	The Ternary System of Aarklash	2015		Cartographers' Guild	A2
12	Julian Labit	The Ten Colonies of Yggrasil	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A2
13	Gillis Bjork	The Middle Sea	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A3

	Author	Title	Year Created	Setting / Inspiration	Source	Print Size
14	Gillis Bjork	Kolmara	2013	Gavin McClement's fictional world: [unnamed]	Cartographers' Guild	A3
15	Gillis Bjork	Map of Antillia	2014	Alternate history: The phantom island Antillia in the North Atlantic	Cartographers' Guild	A3
16	Robert Altbauer	Riggerholm (past)	2013	Inspired by author Nicolas Sanson	Cartographers' Guild	A3
17	Robert Altbauer	Riggerholm (far future)	2013	Inspired by author Nicolas Sanson	Cartographers' Guild	A3
18	Robert Altbauer	Postapocalyptic North America	2010	North America recovered to "late Medieval / early Renaissance" stage	Cartographers' Guild	A3
19	Robert Altbauer	Númenor	2015	Inspired by J.R.R. Tolkien's Middle Earth	Cartographers' Guild	A3
20	Robert Altbauer	Karamorkia	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A3
21	Robert Altbauer	Centralia	2010		Cartographers' Guild	A3
22	Robert Altbauer	Atlantis	2009	Alternate history: Burgundy crashed France, the French court fled to the west and stumbled upon the new continent of Atlantis.	Cartographers' Guild	A3
23	Robert Altbauer	Atlantis before and after	2009	Atlantis in a war against Athens and its Allies.	Cartographers' Guild	A3
24	Robert Altbauer	Starfall	2014	Derelict starship and the settlements of the crew's descendants.	Cartographers' Guild	A3
25	Robert Altbauer	Sarkamand	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A3
26	Robert Altbauer	Plateau of Leng	2015	Inspired by author H.P. Lovecraft	Cartographers' Guild	A3
27	Robert Altbauer	Hesperia	2009	Alternate history: The expedition of the Vivaldi brothers discovers a new continent.	Cartographers' Guild	A3
28	Robert Altbauer	Glangtuin	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A3
29	Robert Altbauer	Dream Islands	2010		Cartographers' Guild	A3

	Author	Title	Year Created	Setting / Inspiration	Source	Print Size
30	Tim Paul	Western Denzel	2013	The Shadowdance Series of books written by David Dalglish Dance Series, 6 books written by David Dalglish	Cartographers' Guild	A3
31	Tim Paul	Neldar	2013	The Shadowdance Series of books written by David Dalglish	Cartographers' Guild	A3
32	Tim Paul	Crown for Cold Silver	2015	Crown for Cold Silver, book written by Alex Marshall	Cartographers' Guild	A3
33	Tim Paul	Patria	2014	The Golden Arrow, book written by Anna Redmond	Cartographers' Guild	A3
34	Tim Paul	The Stillness	2015	The Fifth Season, book written by N. K. Jemisin	Cartographers' Guild	A3
35	Tim Fuglsang	Central Alemnia	2013		Cartographers' Guild	A3
36	Tim Fuglsang	Southeastern Solvena	2015		Cartographers' Guild	A3
37	Karl Vesterberg	Monastery District of New Ambercross	2014		Cartographers' Guild	A3
38	Robert Altbauer	Hyboria	2015	The World of Conan, inspired by author Robert E. Howard	Cartographers' Guild	A1
39	Robert Altbauer	Maargard	2010		Cartographers' Guild	A1
40	Robert Altbauer	Belendora	2013		Cartographers' Guild	A2
41	Robert Altbauer	Sinilor	2013		Cartographers' Guild	A2
42	Robert Altbauer	Tyddarheym	2011		Cartographers' Guild	A2
43	Mike Schley	Menzoberranzan	2012	The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons & Dragons)	Cartographers' Guild	A2
44	Mike Schley	Faerûn	2014	The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons & Dragons)	Cartographers' Guild	A2

	Author	Title	Year Created	Setting / Inspiration	Source	Print Size
45	Mike Schley	The Sword Coast	2014	The Forgotten Realms (Dungeons & Dragons)	Cartographers' Guild	A2